
University of Michigan FSC Collegiate Competition March 20, 2010
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Begin End Saturday
3:50 PM 4:05 PM Resurface & Anthem 15

1 4:05 PM 4:40 PM Intermediate SP 10 2 5 35 2 3 4 5 9 R
2 4:40 PM 5:15 PM Novice SP 11 2 5 35 R 3 4 5 7 9
3 5:15 PM 5:35 PM Junior SP 5 1 5 20 1 2 4 5 7 R

5:35 PM 5:50 PM Resurface 15
4 5:50 PM 6:45 PM Senior SP 14 3 5 55 1 2 3 R 7 9
5 6:45 PM 7:00 PM Preliminary FS 4 1 4 15 2 3 5 7 9 R
6 7:00 PM 7:15 PM PreJuvenile FS 4 1 4 15 R 4 5 7 9 10
7 7:15 PM 7:45 PM Juvenile FS 8 2 4 30 R 2 3 4 5 10

7:45 PM 8:00 PM Resurface 15
8 8:00 PM 8:40 PM Intermediate FS 11 2 5 40 2 3 R 5 7 9
9 8:40 PM 9:20 PM Novice FS 9 2 5 40 2 3 5 7 9 R
10 9:20 PM 9:35 PM Junior Championship FS 2 1 5 15 1 3 R 5 7 9
11 9:35 PM 10:10 PM Low Team CM 5 1 6 35 R 2 4 7 9 10
12 10:10 PM 10:50 PM Intermediate Team CM 6 1 6 40 R 2 3 4 5 10
13 10:50 PM 11:20 PM High Team CM 4 1 6 30 R 3 4 5 7 9

11:20 PM End of day

Begin End Sunday
7:50 AM 8:00 AM Resurface 10

14 8:00 AM 8:20 AM Preliminary SD 10 1 1 4 20 R/1 4 6 7 8
15 8:20 AM 8:35 AM Juvenile SD 5 1 1 4 15 R/1 4 6 7 8
16 8:35 AM 8:50 AM Novice SD 5 1 1 4 15 R/1 4 6 7 8
17 8:50 AM 9:10 AM Senior SD 9 1 1 4 20 R 2 4 6 7
18 9:10 AM 9:25 AM Intermediate SD 4 1 1 4 15 R 2 R 6 7 8
19 9:25 AM 9:35 AM Internationa SD 2 1 1 4 10 R 2 6 8

9:35 AM 9:50 AM Resurface 15
19 9:50 AM 10:15 AM Gold SD 8 1 1 4 25 R 2 6 8
20 10:15 AM 10:35 AM Junior SD 8 1 1 4 20 1 2 R 6 7 8
21 10:35 AM 11:10 AM Junior FS 7 1 5 35 3 5 7 8 9 R
22 11:10 AM 12:05 PM Senior FS 10 2 5 55 2 3 4 5 9 R
23 12:05 PM 12:40 PM Senior Championship FS 6 1 5 35 2 3 5 7 9 R

12:40 PM End of competition

Schedule
3/17/2010

4 minute warm up Pre Intermediate
5 minute warm up Intermediate up

Dance.5 min without music; 2.5 min with music 1


